Division Averages Report

SUM The D2 Summit L3 Senior - Small
Wild Card

Team Name Stunt | Stunt/Co | Pyramid Toss Jump Standin | Running | Routine Stunt | Pyramid | Dance | Perform

ed g Tumblin | Composi | Creativit | Creativit ance
Quantity Tumblin g tion y y
g

American Cheer Elite 4.60 | 5.00 | -- 4.50 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.30|-- | 950 | 947 -
Smoke 4.60 4.40 4.10 4.10 4.20 4.10

All 4 Cheer Code Red 4.60 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.30|-- | 9.60|- | 9.67 |-

4.40 4.50 4.70 4.60 4.50 4.80

Legends Cheer Elite 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 960 |-- | 2.40|- | 2.30|-- | 9.60|- | 9.57 |-
Athena 4.40 4.40 4.60 4.30 4.30 4.50

Midwest Storm Cheer 4.30 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.30|- | 9.60|- | 9.53]-
Shade 4.40 4.40 4.40 4.30 4.50 4.60

Extreme Spirit All 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 960 |- | 2.30 |- | 2.30|-- | 9.60|- | 9.53] -
Stars Platinum 4.50 4.80 4.70 4.50 4.60 4.50

Colorado Lightning 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.50 | 960 |- | 2.30]|-- | 2.30|-- | 9.60|- | 9.63] -
Athletics Blizzard 4.50 4.60 4.40 4.30 4.30 4.20

GK All Stars 24K 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.40|-- | 9.60|- | 9.67]--

4.40 4.20 4.60 4.40 4.60 4.80

Burlington All Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 9.60|-- | 2.30|-- | 240|-- | 9.60|- | 9.63 |-
Shine 4.70 4.60 4.60 4.40 4.50 4.60

Oxford Cheer Great 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 2.30|-- | 9.60|- | 9.67 |-
White 4.70 4.50 4.50 4.30 4.80 4.70

Central Kentucky 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960 |- | 2.30|-- | 240]|-- | 9.60|- | 9.60 ] --
Athletics Lady 4.20 4.50 4.80 4.40 4.80 4.80

Warriors

Palmetto Cheer Elite 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.60 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960 |- | 2.40|- | 240]|- | 9.60|- | 9.57 |-
Lady Legacy 4.40 4.20 4.80 4.60 4.70 4.80
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Bama Blaze Cheer 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.67 | -

Smoke 4.60 4.50 4.60 4.80 4.70 4.60

Flipside Flawless 4.60 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -
4.30 4.60 4.50 4.40 4.80 4.60

CTA Highflyers Lady 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.60 | -

Legacy 4.40 4.30 4.70 4.60 4.80 4.40

Palmetto Xplosion All 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.70 | -- 9.70 | --

Star Cheer Bomb 4.50 4.60 4.40 4.80 5.00 4.80

Squad

NFINITE All Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.70 | --

CODE BLACK 4.40 4.50 5.00 4.60 4.80 4.80

Diamond Athletics 5.00 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | -- 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.73 | --

Reign 4.60 4.70 4.70 4.50 4.80 4.80

Lunar All Stars 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.73 | --

Evolution 4.80 4.70 4.80 4.60 5.00 4.80

SoCo Intensity Ignite 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -
4.50 4.70 5.00 4.60 5.00 4.70

Omni Elite Athletix 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -

Ravens 4.40 4.50 4.50 4.80 4.60 4.70

Allisons Cheernastics 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 2.30 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -

Allison's Cheernastics 4.60 4.60 4.80 4.40 4.80 4.80

Cats

FDC ELITE Lady 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.70 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | - 240 | - 9.60 | -- 9.63 | -

Legacy 4.70 4.50 4.80 4.60 4.80 4.80

Stars Athletics Lady 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.63 | --

Stars 4.70 4.50 4.50 4.60 4.80 4.80

Motor City Cheer 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.60 | -- 2.30 | -- 2.40 | -- 9.60 | -- 9.67 | -

Onyx 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.40 4.60 4.80

Legendary CYC All 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.40 | - 9.70 | -- 9.67 | -

Stars Legendary CYC 4.80 4.70 4.60 4.40 4.80 4.60

Raiders

Port City Athletics 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.90 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.30 | - 9.70 | -- 9.70 | -

Cleopatra 4.50 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.80 4.80

Starstruck Starstruck 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.70 | 9.60 | -- 2.40 | - 240 | - 9.60 | -- 9.67 | -

Shock 4.70 4.60 4.80 4.60 4.80 4.80

Champion All Stars 4.70 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.90 | 4.80 | 9.70 | -- 2.40 | - 2.30 | - 9.70 | -- 9.67 | -

Supremacy 4.50 4.70 4.70 4.80 5.00 4.80




River Cities All Stars 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960|-- | 240|-- | 2.40|- | 9.60|- | 9.60 |-

Rebel Revenge 5.00 4.70 4.80 4.60 4.70 4.80

United Dream Prodigy 5.00 | 5.00 | - 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 960|-- | 240|-- | 2.40|- | 9.60|- | 9.63 |-
4.80 5.00 5.00 4.30 4.70 4.80

Jump TNT JTA 4.80 | 5.00 | -- 4.70 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960|-- | 240]|-- | 240~ | 9.60|- | 9.67 |-

Diamonds 4.80 4.70 4.80 4.80 5.00 4.80

PA Heat All Stars 4.90 | 5.00 | -- 4.90 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 960]|-- | 2.30|-- | 230|- | 9.60|- | 9.80 |-

Ignite 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.60 5.00 4.80

Rock Solid Academy 5.00 | 5.00 | -- 4.50 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 4.80 | 9.70 |- | 2.40|-- | 2.30|- | 9.60|- | 9.70 | --

Senior Ludy Luck 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.80 5.00 4.80

Impact Cheer & 5.00 | 5.00 | -- 4.80 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 4.80 | 9.70 |- | 2.40 |- | 2.40]|-- | 9.70|- | 9.70 | --

Tumbling Titianium 4.70 4.80 5.00 4.60 4.60 4.80




Division Standings Report

SUM The D2 Summit 05/06/2019 -
05/17/2019

L3 Senior - Small - Wild Card

Rank Team Name Round Max Raw Deductions % Perf Event % of

Score Perfection

1 Impact Cheer & Tumbling: Titianium wild 100.00 97.00 0.00 97.00 97.0000
Card

2 Rock Solid Academy: Senior Ludy Luck Wild 100.00 96.90 0.00 96.90 96.9000
Card

3 PA Heat All Stars: Ignite wild 100.00 96.80 0.00 96.80 96.8000
Card

4 Jump TNT: JTA Diamonds Wild 100.00 96.67 0.00 96.67 96.6667
Card

5 United Dream: Prodigy wild 100.00 96.63 0.00 96.63 96.6333
Card

6 River Cities All Stars: Rebel Revenge Wwild 100.00 96.40 0.00 96.40 96.4000
Card

7 Champion All Stars: Supremacy wild 100.00 96.37 0.00 96.37 96.3667
Card

8 Starstruck: Starstruck Shock Wild 100.00 96.27 0.00 96.27 96.2667
Card

9 Port City Athletics: Cleopatra wild 100.00 96.10 0.00 96.10 96.1000
Card

10 Legendary CYC All Stars: Legendary Wwild 100.00 95.97 0.00 95.97 95.9667
CYC Raiders Card

11 Motor City Cheer: Onyx wild 100.00 96.17 0.25 95.92 95.9167
Card

12 Stars Athletics: Lady Stars Wild 100.00 95.83 0.00 95.83 95.8333
Card

13 Allisons Cheernastics: Allison's Wild 100.00 95.73 0.00 95.73 95.7333
Cheernastics Cats Card

13 FDC ELITE: Lady Legacy Wild 100.00 95.73 0.00 95.73 95.7333
Card

15 Omni Elite Athletix: Ravens wild 100.00 95.63 0.00 95.63 95.6333
Card

16 SoCo Intensity: Ignite Wwild 100.00 96.33 0.75 95.58 95.5833
Card

16 Lunar All Stars: Evolution Wild 100.00 96.83 1.25 95.58 95.5833
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Diamond Athletics: Reign

NFINITE All Stars: CODE BLACK

Palmetto Xplosion All Star Cheer: Bomb

Squad

CTA Highflyers: Lady Legacy

Flipside: Flawless

Bama Blaze Cheer: Smoke

Palmetto Cheer Elite: Lady Legacy

Central Kentucky Athletics: Lady

Warriors

Oxford Cheer: Great White

Burlington All Stars: Shine

GK All Stars: 24K

Colorado Lightning Athletics: Blizzard

Extreme Spirit All Stars: Platinum

Midwest Storm Cheer: Shade

Legends Cheer Elite: Athena

All 4 Cheer: Code Red

American Cheer Elite: Smoke

Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

Wwild
Card

wild
Card

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

96.33

96.00

96.00

95.00

94.93

95.87

94.97

95.10

95.47

94.93

94.67

93.73

95.43

93.43

94.47

94.77

92.37

1.00

0.75

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.25

0.75

1.25

1.00

0.75

0.00

1.75

0.00

1.25

2.50

0.25

95.33

95.25

95.00

95.00

94.93

94.87

94.72

94.35

94.22

93.93

93.92

93.73

93.68

93.43

93.22

92.27

92.12

95.3333

95.2500

95.0000

95.0000

94.9333

94.8667

94.7167

94.3500

94.2167

93.9333

93.9167

93.7333

93.6833

93.4333

93.2167

92.2667

92.1167



